
 
2025 SMP Package II (St. Anthony Ave., Nelson Ave.) (IFB) 

Solicitation No. CO-00746 
2025 SMP Package V (S. Navidad, E. Ashby Pl.) (IFB) 

Solicitation No. CO-00748 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
May 6, 2024 @ 10:00 AM (CDT) 

Sign-In Sheet 

 

1. Lindsay Esquivel SAWS lindsay.esquivel@saws.org  
2. Nina Bittle SAWS nina.bittle@saws.org  
3. Alexander Manjarres H SAWS alexander.manjarres@saws.org  
4. Cristian Cavazos SAWS cristian.cavazos@saws.org  
5. Susan Rodriquez SAWS susan.rodriquez@saws.org  
6. Sirahuen Guajardo Jr SAWS sirahuen.guajardojr@saws.org  
7. Doug Delahay Unintec ddelahay@unintech.com  
8. Steven Plummer J&S Valve stp@jandsvalve.com  
9. Steven Thai BGE stp@jandsvalve.com  
10. Joel Guel Jr. EZ Bel Construction jguel@ezbel.com 
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